

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

IA 1 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6696 OF 2001

BABANI DAMU BANDI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRABHAVATHI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,c/delay and setting aside abatement in respect of respondent No.1)

Date: 18/09/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Savitri Pandey, adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.R. Ramasesh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The appellant has been granted ten days' time more to take steps to complete the service of

notice on the legal representative No.1(B) and 1(G).

If steps are not taken, list before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers with an office report for default on the appellant.

If steps are taken, list before this Court again on 9.10.2006.

KUMAR)

(B.SUDHEENDRA

ar

Registr

hj